## **Joint Meeting Notice 6/6/22:**

There will be a joint meeting of the Lillie M. Evans Library District Board of Trustees, the Board of Trustees of the Village of Princeville, and the Board of Education of Princeville Community Unit School District #326 on Thursday, July 21, 2022 at 7:00pm, at the Lillie M. Evans Library in the large meeting room. The purpose of the joint meeting is the communication of plans for our community. The public is welcome and encouraged to attend.

Joint Meeting of the Boards
July 21, 2022
Lillie M. Evans Library 7:00 pm

Board of Trustees, Lillie M. Evans Library District Board of Trustees, Village of Princeville Board of Education, District #326

## Agenda

- A. Welcome-Gayle Brackett, President of Board, Lillie M. Evans Library District
- B. Roll Call of Boards
- C. Introduction of Village Board and Remarks
- D. Introduction of School Board and Remarks
- E. Introduction of Library Board and Remarks
- F. Princeville Civic Association comments
- G. Public Comments
- H. Next Meeting: January 19, 2023 (Hosts: Village)